sanction for changing damaged glass door of the Laboratory for an estimate

amount of Rs.65,000/- under the head of account 2055-00-116-99-00-18

Maintenance (Non Plan -Voted). 

  

2) Government have examined the matter in detail and are pleased to

accord administrative sanction for an amount of Rs.65,000/ - (Rupees Sixty

Five Thousand Only) for changing damaged glass door of State Forensic

Science Laboratory by meeting the expenditure under the head of account

2055-00-116-99-00-18-NV by relaxing the existing economy orders. 

3) The said amount has been additionally authorised under the head of